
Appendix 1 

Date Meeting Notes 

Mon 23 Apr 2018 

Tue 24 Apr 2018 

Wed 25 Apr 2018 

Thu 26 Apr 2018 

Fri 27 Apr 2018 

Mon 30 Apr 2018 

Tue 1 May 2018 

Wed 2 May 2018 

Thu 3 May 2018 Local Elections 

Fri 4 May 2018 

Mon 7 May 2018 Bank Holiday 

Tue 8 May 2018 

Wed 9 May 2018 

Thu 10 May 2018 LABOUR GROUP Labour AGM 

Fri 11 May 2018 

Mon 14 May 
2018 

Tue 15 May 2018 

Wed 16 May 
2018 

Thu 17 May 2018 LABOUR GROUP Labour AGM 

Fri 18 May 2018 

Mon 21 May 
2018 

Tue 22 May 2018 

Wed 23 May 
2018 

ANNUAL COUNCIL 

Thu 24 May 2018 

Fri 25 May 2018 

Mon 28 May 
2018 

Bank Holiday 

Tue 29 May 2018 INFORMAL CABINET Half Term 

Wed 30 May 
2018 

Thu 31 May 2018 

Fri 1 Jun 2018 

Mon 4 Jun 2018 

Tue 5 Jun 2018 PENSION COMMITTEE 

Tue 5 Jun 2018 CYCLE FORUM 

Wed 6 Jun 2018 HEALTH & WELLBEING BOARD 

Thu 7 Jun 2018 PLANNING COMMITTEE 

Fri 8 Jun 2018 

Mon 11 Jun 2018 CABINET 

Tue 12 Jun 2018 SCRUTINY & OVERVIEW COMMITTEE 

Wed 13 Jun 2018 PUBLIC TRANSPORT LIAISON PANEL 

Thu 14 Jun 2018 SAFER NEIGHBOURHOOD BOARD 

Thu 14 Jun 2018 CROYDON & LEWISHAM STREET LIGHTING 
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JOINT COMMITTEE 

Fri 15 Jun 2018     

Mon 18 Jun 2018  COUNCIL   

Tue 19 Jun 2018 SCRUTINY CHILDREN & YOUNG PEOPLE 
SUB-COMMITTEE 

  

Wed 20 Jun 2018 LABOUR GROUP   

Thu 21 Jun 2018 PLANNING COMMITTEE   

Fri 22 Jun 2018     

Mon 25 Jun 2018    

Tue 26 Jun 2018 SCRUTINY STREETS, ENVIRONMENT AND 
HOMES SUB-COMMITTEE 

  

Wed 27 Jun 2018 SOUTH LONDON PARTNERSHIP JOINT 
COMMITTEE 

  

Wed 27 Jun 2018 LICENSING COMMITTEE   

Thu 28 Jun 2018 ADULT SOCIAL SERVICES REVIEW PANEL   

Fri 29 Jun 2018     

Mon 2 Jul 2018 INFORMAL CABINET   

Tue 3 Jul 2018 TENANTS' & LEASEHOLDERS' PANEL   

Tue 3 Jul 2018 SCRUTINY HEALTH AND SOCIAL CARE 
SUB-COMMITTEE 

  

Wed 4 Jul 2018 TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT ADVISORY 
COMMITTEE 

  

Thu 5 Jul 2018 PENSION BOARD   

Thu 5 Jul 2018 PLANNING COMMITTEE   

Fri 6 Jul 2018     

Mon 9 Jul 2018     

Tue 10 Jul 2018     

Wed 11 Jul 2018 CORPORATE PARENTING PANEL    

Thu 12 Jul 2018     

Fri 13 Jul 2018     

Mon 16 Jul 2018 CABINET    

Tue 17 Jul 2018     

Wed 18 Jul 2018 GENERAL PURPOSES & AUDIT 
COMMITTEE 

  

Thu 19 Jul 2018 PLANNING COMMITTEE   

Fri 20 Jul 2018     

Mon 23 Jul 2018   School Holidays 

Tue 24 Jul 2018     

Wed 25 Jul 2018     

Thu 26 Jul 2018     

Fri 27 Jul 2018     

Mon 30 Jul 2018     

Tue 31 Jul 2018     

Wed 1 Aug 2018     

Thu 2 Aug 2018 PLANNING COMMITTEE   

Fri 3 Aug 2018     

Mon 6 Aug 2018   School Holidays 

Tue 7 Aug 2018     
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Wed 8 Aug 2018 

Thu 9 Aug 2018 

Fri 10 Aug 2018 

Mon 13 Aug 2018 School Holidays 

Tue 14 Aug 2018 

Wed 15 Aug 
2018 

Thu 16 Aug 2018 PLANNING COMMITTEE 

Fri 17 Aug 2018 

Mon 20 Aug 2018 School Holidays 

Tue 21 Aug 2018 

Wed 22 Aug 
2018 

Thu 23 Aug 2018 

Fri 24 Aug 2018 

Mon 27 Aug 2018 School Holidays 

Tue 28 Aug 2018 

Wed 29 Aug 
2018 

Thu 30 Aug 2018 PLANNING COMMITTEE 

Fri 31 Aug 2018 

Mon 3 Sep 2018 INFORMAL CABINET 

Tue 4 Sep 2018 SCRUTINY & OVERVIEW COMMITTEE 

Wed 5 Sep 2018 SAFER NEIGHBOURHOOD BOARD 

Wed 5 Sep 2018 ETHICS COMMITTEE 

Thu 6 Sep 2018 

Fri 7 Sep 2018 

Mon 10 Sep 2018 

Tue 11 Sep 2018 SOUTH LONDON WASTE PARTNERSHIP 
JOINT COMMITTEE 

Tue 11 Sep 2018 CYCLE FORUM 

Tue 11 Sep 2018 SCRUTINY STREETS, ENVIRONMENT AND 
HOMES SUB-COMMITTEE 

Wed 12 Sep 
2018 

HEALTH & WELLBEING BOARD 

Wed 12 Sep 
2018 

LICENSING COMMITTEE 

Thu 13 Sep 2018 PLANNING COMMITTEE 

Fri 14 Sep 2018 

Mon 17 Sep 2018 CABINET 

Tue 18 Sep 2018 PENSION COMMITTEE 

Tue 18 Sep 2018 SCRUTINY CHILDREN & YOUNG PEOPLE 
SUB-COMMITTEE 

Wed 19 Sep 
2018 

GENERAL PURPOSES & AUDIT 
COMMITTEE 

Thu 20 Sep 2018 

Fri 21 Sep 2018 

Mon 24 Sep 2018 Labour Conference 
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Tue 25 Sep 2018 SCRUTINY HEALTH AND SOCIAL CARE 
SUB-COMMITTEE 

Wed 26 Sep 
2018 

Thu 27 Sep 2018 PLANNING COMMITTEE 

Fri 28 Sep 2018 

Mon 1 Oct 2018 INFORMAL CABINET Conservative 
Conference 

Tue 2 Oct 2018 

Wed 3 Oct 2018 

Thu 4 Oct 2018 

Fri 5 Oct 2018 

Mon 8 Oct 2018 

Tue 9 Oct 2018 TENANTS' & LEASEHOLDERS' PANEL 

Wed 10 Oct 2018 CORPORATE PARENTING PANEL 

Thu 11 Oct 2018 CROYDON & LEWISHAM STREET LIGHTING 
JOINT COMMITTEE 

Thu 11 Oct 2018 PLANNING COMMITTEE 

Fri 12 Oct 2018 

Mon 15 Oct 2018 CABINET 

Tue 16 Oct 2018 PUBLIC TRANSPORT LIAISON PANEL 

Wed 17 Oct 2018 HEALTH & WELLBEING BOARD 

Wed 17 Oct 2018 TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT ADVISORY 
COMMITTEE 

Thu 18 Oct 2018 PENSION BOARD 

Fri 19 Oct 2018 

Mon 22 Oct 2018 Half Term 

Tue 23 Oct 2018 

Wed 24 Oct 2018 LABOUR GROUP 

Thu 25 Oct 2018 PLANNING COMMITTEE 

Fri 26 Oct 2018 

Mon 29 Oct 2018 COUNCIL 

Tue 30 Oct 2018 SCRUTINY & OVERVIEW COMMITTEE 

Wed 31 Oct 2018 ADULT SOCIAL SERVICES REVIEW PANEL 

Thu 1 Nov 2018 

Fri 2 Nov 2018 

Mon 5 Nov 2018 INFORMAL CABINET 

Tue 6 Nov 2018 SCRUTINY STREETS, ENVIRONMENT AND 
HOMES SUB-COMMITTEE 

Wed 7 Nov 2018 

Thu 8 Nov 2018 PLANNING COMMITTEE 

Fri 9 Nov 2018 

Mon 12 Nov 2018 

Tue 13 Nov 2018 

Wed 14 Nov 
2018 

ETHICS COMMITTEE 

Thu 15 Nov 2018 

Fri 16 Nov 2018 
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Mon 19 Nov 2018 CABINET 

Tue 20 Nov 2018 SCRUTINY HEALTH AND SOCIAL CARE 
SUB-COMMITTEE 

Wed 21 Nov 
2018 

Thu 22 Nov 2018 PLANNING COMMITTEE 

Fri 23 Nov 2018 

Mon 26 Nov 2018 INFORMAL CABINET 

Tue 27 Nov 2018 CYCLE FORUM 

Tue 27 Nov 2018 SCRUTINY CHILDREN & YOUNG PEOPLE 
SUB-COMMITTEE 

Wed 28 Nov 
2018 

LABOUR GROUP 

Thu 29 Nov 2018 

Fri 30 Nov 2018 

Mon 3 Dec 2018 COUNCIL 

Tue 4 Dec 2018 PENSION COMMITTEE 

Tue 4 Dec 2018 SOUTH LONDON WASTE PARTNERSHIP 
JOINT COMMITTEE 

Wed 5 Dec 2018 SNB 

Thu 6 Dec 2018 GPAC 

Thu 6 Dec 2018 PLANNING COMMITTEE 

Fri 7 Dec 2018 

Mon 10 Dec 2018 CABINET 

Tue 11 Dec 2018 SCRUTINY & OVERVIEW COMMITTEE 

Wed 12 Dec 
2018 

HEALTH & WELLBEING BOARD (CROYDON) 

Wed 12 Dec 
2018 

TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT ADVISORY 
COMMITTEE 

Thu 13 Dec 2018 

Fri 14 Dec 2018 

Mon 17 Dec 2018 

Tue 18 Dec 2018 SCRUTINY HEALTH AND SOCIAL CARE 
SUB-COMMITTEE 

Wed 19 Dec 
2018 

LICENSING COMMITTEE 

Thu 20 Dec 2018 School Holidays 

Fri 21 Dec 2018 

Mon 24 Dec 2018 

Tue 25 Dec 2018 Christmas Day 

Wed 26 Dec 
2018 

Boxing Day 

Thu 27 Dec 2018 

Fri 28 Dec 2018 

Mon 31 Dec 2018 

Tue 1 Jan 2019 New Year's Day 

Wed 2 Jan 2019 

Thu 3 Jan 2019 
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Fri 4 Jan 2019     

Mon 7 Jan 2019 INFORMAL CABINET   

Tue 8 Jan 2019     

Wed 9 Jan 2019     

Thu 10 Jan 2019 PENSION BOARD   

Fri 11 Jan 2019     

Mon 14 Jan 2019 SCRUTINY & OVERVIEW COMMITTEE   

Tue 15 Jan 2019 CORPORATE PARENTING PANEL   

Wed 16 Jan 2019     

Thu 17 Jan 2019 PLANNING COMMITTEE   

Fri 18 Jan 2019     

Mon 21 Jan 2019 CABINET    

Tue 22 Jan 2019 SCRUTINY STREETS, ENVIRONMENT AND 
HOMES SUB-COMMITTEE 

  

Wed 23 Jan 2019 LABOUR GROUP   

Thu 24 Jan 2019     

Fri 25 Jan 2019   Holocaust Memorial 
Day 

Mon 28 Jan 2019 COUNCIL   

Mon 28 Jan 2019 MAYORALTY & HONORARY FREEDOM 
SELECTION SUB 

  

Tue 29 Jan 2019     

Wed 30 Jan 2019 ADULT SOCIAL SERVICES REVIEW PANEL   

Thu 31 Jan 2019 PLANNING COMMITTEE   

Fri 1 Feb 2019     

Mon 4 Feb 2019 INFORMAL CABINET   

Tue 5 Feb 2019 TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT ADVISORY 
COMMITTEE 

  

Tue 5 Feb 2019 SCRUTINY CHILDREN & YOUNG PEOPLE 
SUB-COMMITTEE 

  

Wed 6 Feb 2019 HEALTH & WELLBEING BOARD (CROYDON)   

Thu 7 Feb 2019     

Fri 8 Feb 2019     

Mon 11 Feb 2019   Half Term 

Tue 12 Feb 2019     

Wed 13 Feb 2019     

Thu 14 Feb 2019 PLANNING COMMITTEE   

Fri 15 Feb 2019     

Mon 18 Feb 2019     

Tue 19 Feb 2019 SCRUTINY STREETS, ENVIRONMENT AND 
HOMES SUB-COMMITTEE 

  

Wed 20 Feb 2019     

Thu 21 Feb 2019     

Fri 22 Feb 2019     

Mon 25 Feb 2019 CABINET    

Tue 26 Feb 2019 PUBLIC TRANSPORT LIAISON PANEL   

Wed 27 Feb 2019 ETHICS COMMITTEE   

Wed 27 Feb 2019 LABOUR GROUP   
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Thu 28 Feb 2019 PLANNING COMMITTEE   

Fri 1 Mar 2019     

Mon 4 Mar 2019 COUNCIL (COUNCIL TAX)   

Tue 5 Mar 2019 SOUTH LONDON WASTE PARTNERSHIP 
JOINT COMMITTEE 

  

Tue 5 Mar 2019 SCRUTINY & OVERVIEW COMMITTEE   

Wed 6 Mar 2019 CORPORATE PARENTING PANEL   

Thu 7 Mar 2019     

Fri 8 Mar 2019     

Mon 11 Mar 2019 INFORMAL CABINET   

Tue 12 Mar 2019 PENSION COMMITTEE   

Tue 12 Mar 2019 SCRUTINY CHILDREN & YOUNG PEOPLE 
SUB-COMMITTEE 

  

Wed 13 Mar 2019 SAFER NEIGHBOURHOOD BOARD   

Thu 14 Mar 2019 GENERAL PURPOSES & AUDIT 
COMMITTEE 

  

Thu 14 Mar 2019 PLANNING COMMITTEE   

Fri 15 Mar 2019     

Mon 18 Mar 2019     

Tue 19 Mar 2019 CYCLE FORUM   

Tue 19 Mar 2019 SCRUTINY STREETS, ENVIRONMENT AND 
HOMES SUB-COMMITTEE 

  

Wed 20 Mar 2019 LICENSING COMMITTEE   

Thu 21 Mar 2019     

Fri 22 Mar 2019     

Mon 25 Mar 2019 CABINET    

Tue 26 Mar 2019 SCRUTINY HEALTH AND SOCIAL CARE 
SUB-COMMITTEE 

  

Tue 26 Mar 2019 PENSION BOARD   

Wed 27 Mar 2019 LABOUR GROUP   

Thu 28 Mar 2019 PLANNING COMMITTEE   

Fri 29 Mar 2019     

Mon 1 Apr 2019 COUNCIL    

Tue 2 Apr 2019     

Wed 3 Apr 2019 CORPORATE PARENTING PANEL   

Thu 4 Apr 2019     

Fri 5 Apr 2019     

Mon 8 Apr 2019   School Holidays 

Tue 9 Apr 2019     

Wed 10 Apr 2019     

Thu 11 Apr 2019 PLANNING COMMITTEE   

Fri 12 Apr 2019     

Mon 15 Apr 2019   School Holidays 

Tue 16 Apr 2019     

Wed 17 Apr 2019     

Thu 18 Apr 2019     

Fri 19 Apr 2019   Good Friday 

Mon 22 Apr 2019   Easter Monday 
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Tue 23 Apr 2019 INFORMAL CABINET   

Tue 23 Apr 2019 TENANTS' & LEASEHOLDERS' PANEL   

Wed 24 Apr 2019 HEALTH & WELLBEING BOARD   

Wed 24 Apr 2019 ADULT SOCIAL SERVICES REVIEW PANEL   

Thu 25 Apr 2019 PLANNING COMMITTEE   

Fri 26 Apr 2019     

Mon 29 Apr 2019     

Tue 30 Apr 2019 SCRUTINY & OVERVIEW COMMITTEE   

Wed 1 May 2019 ETHICS COMMITTEE   

Wed 1 May 2019 LABOUR GROUP   

Thu 2 May 2019 TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT ADVISORY 
COMMITTEE 

  

Fri 3 May 2019     

Mon 6 May 2019   Bank Holiday 

Tue 7 May 2019 CABINET   

Wed 8 May 2019 CORPORATE PARENTING PANEL   

Thu 9 May 2019 PLANNING COMMITTEE   

Fri 10 May 2019     

Mon 13 May 
2019 

ANNUAL COUNCIL  

Tue 14 May 2019     

Wed 15 May 
2019 

    

Thu 16 May 2019     

Fri 17 May 2019     

 




